

---

## **materiale de constructii**

I.D.: 48863998

---

Data publicarii	10.08.20	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 499,23 RON - 499,23 RON

---

Descriere: ceas butelie 2 8,40 16,8 racord apa mono 4 10,93 43,72 cuie 1 4,62 4,62 fir coasa 2 12,61 25,22 fir coasa 2 9,24 18,48 lampa led 1 29,41 29,41 lavabila 1 71,43 71,43 spray antimucegai 1 12,61 12,61 ipsos 1 15,13 15,13 butuc 1 29,41 29,41 gratar 1 2,94 2,94 silicon 4 13,45 53,8 folie 3 2,52 7,56 termostat 2 27,73 55,46 diluant 1 19,33 19,33 racord apa 1/2-1/2 6 10,09 60,54 prenandez 1 9,24 9,24 montaj kit 1 15,13 15,13 lacat 1 8,4 8,4

---